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Seniorer

Namn

Fredrik Persson
Johan Kohler
Mari Persson
Pelle Carlsson
Hakan Semb
Walle Danielsson
Robert Naslund
Leon Bergstrom

Final

Namn
Fredrik Persson
Mari Persson
Pelle Carlsson
Johan Kohler
Hakan Semb

S1
16
13
16
19
19
17
12

Grund+Final

S2
23
21
18
15
13
14
14

39+23
34+20
34+16
34+15
32+12

Res
39
34
34
34
32
31
26
14

Res
62
54
50
49
44



